
Catégories total par vague

Minimes filles 18

Minimes Garçons 22

Cadettes 8

Cadets 15

Juniors filles 1

Juniors Garçons 5 cadets juniors

Séniors Filles 7 5 1 13

Séniors Garçons 25 4 2 31

Total 101

surclassés TOTAL

CATE



NOM PRENOM LICENCE CLUB  NBCOMPETITEURS SIGNATURE

DEBAS GREGORY 30419 7ALOUEST 19

CASTORI VICTOR 238856 7ALOUEST 19

CHERIF RACHID 194389 AUSTRAL ROC 13

RIVIERE SEBASTIEN 34046 AUSTRAL ROC 13

TREUILHE CHRISTOPHE 73848 MONTAGNE REUNION 13

MONTAGNE REUNION 13

GALLIOT GILLES 58574 ESCALADE D ABORD 17

HOARAU DIDIER 42348 ESCALADE D ABORD 17

BIGA BENJAMIN 32821 EKC 17

DERIANCOURT LORANE 39133 EKC 17

A.S. GRIMPER 2

SETTAMA LAURENT 306818 ASCAC 1

QUELAND DE SAINT PERN LOIC 465446 ENTREPOT 17

DADOT PHILIPPE 519936 ENTREPOT 17

ALTITUDE EVASION 1

COACH



N°

Licence
Sexe Nom Prenom

Année

naissance
Club Catégorie

Certificat

médical

Autorisation

parentale

PAYE

20€

452589 F ADMETTE Tiara 2001 ESCALADE D'ABORD ST CHARLES MINIME Compétition 20 €

349145 F BARON PELOSSIER Audrey 2001 MONTAGNE REUNION MINIME Compétition 20 €

349146 F BARON PELOSSIER Maëlle 2002 MONTAGNE REUNION MINIME Compétition 20 €

361514 F FONTAINE Lisa 2002 AUSTRAL ROC MINIME Compétition 20 €

310695 F GRASLAND Jehanne 2001 7 A L OUEST MINIME Compétition 20 €

480763 F LE BELLEC Tatiana 2001 AUSTRAL ROC MINIME Compétition 20 €

300850 F MALENFANT Léa 2001 ESCALADE D'ABORD ST CHARLES MINIME Compétition 20 €

458881 F MARTIN Lola 2002 ESCALADE D'ABORD ST CHARLES MINIME Compétition 20 €

340262 F MATHIOT Carla 2002 7 A L OUEST MINIME Compétition 20 €

500864 F MATHIS Marianne 2001 ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE ENTREPOT MINIME Compétition 20 €

534080 F MATHIS Tania 2001 ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE ENTREPOT MINIME Compétition 20 €

358561 F MOREAU Solene 2002 AUSTRAL ROC MINIME Compétition OK 20 €

507509 F MUNDUBELTZ Cloe 2001 ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE ENTREPOT MINIME Compétition 20 €

401555 F POTHIN Emmanuelle 2002 7 A L OUEST MINIME Compétition 20 €

459940 F RIVIERE Mathilde 2002 MONTAGNE REUNION MINIME Compétition 20 €

458876 F ROMAIN Loreleï 2002 ESCALADE D'ABORD ST CHARLES MINIME Compétition 20 €

340260 F RUSSIER Paloma 2002 7 A L OUEST MINIME Compétition 20 €

312230 F TIZON Laura 2001 7 A L OUEST MINIME Compétition 20 €

COUPE DE FRANCE DE BLOC 2015
MINIMES FILLES



N°

Licence
Sexe Nom Prenom

Année

naissance
Club Catégorie

Certificat

médical

Autorisation

parentale

PAYE

20€

405961 M ALDEBERT Theo 2002 7 A L OUEST MINIME Compétition 20 €

316658 M BARONCE Johann 2001 EST'KALAD CLUB MINIME Compétition 20 €

340071 M BILLAUD Baptiste 2002 EST'KALAD CLUB MINIME Compétition 20 €

268060 M BURETTE Jules 2001 7 A L OUEST MINIME Compétition 20 €

300462 M CARO WELMANT Maxence 2001 ESCALADE D'ABORD ST CHARLES MINIME Compétition 20 €

456322 M CATON Ludovic 2001 ESCALADE D'ABORD ST CHARLES MINIME Compétition 20 €

474845 M CAUVIN Max 2002 ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE ENTREPOT MINIME Compétition 20 €

420749 M CHATAIN Erwin 2002 7 A L OUEST MINIME Compétition 20 €

343526 M CHERIF Iliann 2002 AUSTRAL ROC MINIME Compétition 20 €

441191 M FLEURICOURT Matthias 2001 EST'KALAD CLUB MINIME Compétition 20 €

499863 M GALARD Thimothé 2001 ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE ENTREPOT MINIME Compétition 20 €

463760 M JUHEL Pablo 2002 ESCALADE D'ABORD ST CHARLES MINIME Compétition 20 €

311893 M LABAUME Remi 2001 EST'KALAD CLUB MINIME Compétition 20 €

443472 M MARTINEZ REGAGNON Benoît 2002 7 A L OUEST MINIME Compétition 20 €

427649 M METAY Louis 2002 MONTAGNE REUNION MINIME Compétition 20 €

319276 M NAIRAINCE Markus 2001 7 A L OUEST MINIME Compétition 20 €

340061 M NOTTER Mathias 2002 EST'KALAD CLUB MINIME Compétition 20 €

331770 M PAYET Loic 2002 ESCALADE D'ABORD ST CHARLES MINIME Compétition 20 €

474863 M PROMARD Mathieu 2001 ESCALADE D'ABORD ST CHARLES MINIME Compétition 20 €

477732 M RIEUL Allan 2001 EST'KALAD CLUB MINIME Compétition 20 €

351194 M TINCQ Louis 2001 ESCALADE D'ABORD ST CHARLES MINIME Compétition 20 €

476710 M WEST Jefferson 2002 7 A L OUEST MINIME Compétition 20 €

COUPE DE FRANCE DE BLOC 2015
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N°

Licence
Sexe Nom Prenom

Année

naissance
Club Catégorie

Certificat

médical

Autorisation

parentale

Sur

classée

PAYE

20€

298604 F AUPéRIN Naéma 1999 ESCALADE D'ABORD ST CHARLES CADET Compétition 20 €

360185 F BERBICHE Nawale 1999 ESCALADE D'ABORD ST CHARLES CADET Compétition 20 €

240101 F FLEURET Elma 1999 7 A L OUEST CADET Compétition OUI 20 €

282710 F LUPA Sarah 1999 7 A L OUEST CADET Compétition OUI 20 €

251050 F SAUREL Lucile 2000 AUSTRAL ROC CADET Compétition 20 €

411832 F SERIEYS Vanille 2000 AUSTRAL ROC CADET Compétition 20 €

258699 F TECHER Fanny 2000 EST'KALAD CLUB CADET Compétition OUI 20 €

500861 F VILLEBRUN Emma 1999 ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE ENTREPOT CADET Compétition 20 €
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N°

Licence
Sexe Nom Prenom

Année

naissance
Club Catégorie

Certificat

médical

Autorisation

parentale

Sur

classé

PAYE

20€

352576 M BENARD Lucas 1999 ESCALADE D'ABORD ST CHARLES CADET Compétition 20 €

440448 M CARRON Julien 2000 MONTAGNE REUNION CADET Compétition OUI 20 €

388767 M CRESCENCE Lucas 1999 ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE ENTREPOT CADET Compétition 20 €

519891 M DECAMME Mael 1999 ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE ENTREPOT CADET Compétition 20 €

440679 M DEURVEILHER Thomas 1999 MONTAGNE REUNION CADET Compétition 20 €

441366 M DORLA Romain 1999 MONTAGNE REUNION CADET Compétition 20 €

465279 M FERRAND Bastien 1999 ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE ENTREPOT CADET Compétition 20 €

162624 M HERBRETEAU Josig 2000 MONTAGNE REUNION CADET Compétition OUI 20 €

285037 M LABAUME David 1999 EST'KALAD CLUB CADET Compétition 20 €

409550 M MINATCHY Krishna 2000 EST'KALAD CLUB CADET Compétition 20 €

285319 M MOUROT Clement 2000 EST'KALAD CLUB CADET Compétition 20 €

224095 M POILLION Hugo 1999 ESCALADE D'ABORD ST CHARLES CADET Compétition 20 €

257121 M RANDRIANAIVO François 1999 ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE ENTREPOT CADET Compétition OUI 20 €

245808 M ROSSI Lucas 1999 ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE ENTREPOT CADET Compétition 20 €

258698 M TECHER Lucas 1999 EST'KALAD CLUB CADET Compétition OUI 20 €
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20€

381799 F SERIEYS Clémentine 1998 ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE ENTREPOT JUNIOR Compétition OUI 20 €
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465483 M ADMETE Emmanuel 1998 ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE ENTREPOT JUNIOR Compétition OUI 20 €

377490 M BIDEGAIMBERRY Maxence 1998 EST'KALAD CLUB JUNIOR Compétition 20 €

495259 M BREUIL Arthur 1998 ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE ENTREPOT JUNIOR Compétition 20 €

268058 M BURETTE Marius 1998 7 A L OUEST JUNIOR Compétition 20 €

475030 M DUBARD Loïc Thomas 1998 ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE ENTREPOT JUNIOR Compétition OUI OUI 20 €
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131393 F CAILLAUD Orlane 1996 7 A L OUEST SENIOR Compétition 20 €

39133 F DERIANCOURT Lorane 1982 EST'KALAD CLUB SENIOR Compétition 20 €

174234 F GIBERT Fanny 1993 7 A L OUEST SENIOR Compétition 20 €

225821 F HILY Margaux 1991 A.S. GRIMPER SENIOR Compétition 20 €

208814 F LOMBARD Emy 1987 EST'KALAD CLUB SENIOR Compétition 20 €

168175 F NOMINE Celeste 1995 EST'KALAD CLUB SENIOR Compétition 20 €

245812 F SIMONET Léa 1995 AUSTRAL ROC SENIOR Compétition 20 €

240101 F FLEURET Elma 1999 7 A L OUEST CADET Compétition OUI

282710 F LUPA Sarah 1999 7 A L OUEST CADET Compétition OUI

258699 F TECHER Fanny 2000 EST'KALAD CLUB CADET Compétition OUI

381799 F SERIEYS Clémentine 1998 ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE ENTREPOT JUNIOR Compétition OUI

251050 F SAUREL Lucile 2000 AUSTRAL ROC CADET Compétition OUI

411832 F SERIEYS Vanille 2000 AUSTRAL ROC CADET Compétition OUI
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371285 M BARRAL Bastien 1985 ESCALADE D'ABORD ST CHARLES SENIOR Compétition 20 €

196046 M BAUX François 1983 7 A L OUEST SENIOR Compétition 20 €

32821 M BIGA Benjamin 1977 EST'KALAD CLUB SENIOR Compétition 20 €

260876 M BONNICHON Baptiste 1996 ALTITUDE EVASION SENIOR Compétition 20 €

19182 M CAILLAUD Thierry 1963 7 A L OUEST SENIOR Compétition 20 €

194389 M CHERIF Rachid 1962 AUSTRAL ROC SENIOR Compétition 20 €

85919 M CHOLLAT NAMY Mickaël 1990 A.S.C. CHEVIGNY ST SAUVEUR SENIOR Compétition 20 €

311524 M DELPIERRE Roman 1995 AUSTRAL ROC SENIOR Compétition 20 €

232093 M GAUTIER Jules 1996 7 A L OUEST SENIOR Compétition 20 €

465304 M GLORIES Dorian 1993 ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE ENTREPOT SENIOR Compétition 20 €

42348 M HOARAU Didier 1984 ESCALADE D'ABORD ST CHARLES SENIOR Compétition 20 €

463602 M JEAN ALBERT Franck 1980 AUSTRAL ROC SENIOR Compétition 20 €

298937 M MICHAUD Quentin 1996 ESCALADE D'ABORD ST CHARLES SENIOR Compétition 20 €

522619 M MOUTOUSSAMY Tomy 1996 AUSTRAL ROC SENIOR Compétition 20 €

282937 M POULLAIN Eric 1970 MONTAGNE REUNION SENIOR Compétition 20 €

232737 M RAMIN Vincent 1972 MONTAGNE REUNION SENIOR Compétition 20 €

508794 M RINGOT Florian 1986 ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE ENTREPOT SENIOR Compétition 20 €

34046 M RIVIERE Sebastien 1978 AUSTRAL ROC SENIOR Compétition 20 €

133072 M ROBINET Jean Michel 1974 EST'KALAD CLUB SENIOR Compétition 20 €

520803 M RUEL Jonathan 1986 A.S. GRIMPER SENIOR Compétition 20 €

306818 M SETTAMA Laurent Jean Cédric 1983 A.S.C. AVIATION CIVILE SENIOR Compétition 20 €

350633 M SIMJEE Reshad 1991 MONTAGNE REUNION SENIOR Compétition 20 €

23446 M SOBCZAK Grégoire 1968 AUSTRAL ROC SENIOR Compétition 20 €

73848 M TREUILHE Christophe 1986 MONTAGNE REUNION SENIOR Compétition 20 €

261341 M TREVISI Lionel 1981 MONTAGNE REUNION SENIOR Compétition 20 €

465483 M ADMETE Emmanuel 1998 ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE ENTREPOT JUNIOR Compétition OUI

475030 M DUBARD Loïc Thomas 1998 ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE ENTREPOT JUNIOR Compétition OUI

257121 M RANDRIANAIVO François 1999 ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE ENTREPOT CADET Compétition OUI

258698 M TECHER Lucas 1999 EST'KALAD CLUB CADET Compétition OUI

162624 M HERBRETEAU Josig 2000 MONTAGNE REUNION CADET Compétition OUI

440448 M CARRON Julien 2000 MONTAGNE REUNION CADET Compétition OUI
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SURCLASSEE

465483 M ADMETE Emmanuel 1998 ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE ENTREPOT JUNIOR Compétition OUI

440448 M CARRON Julien 2000 MONTAGNE REUNION CADET Compétition OUI

475030 M DUBARD Loïc Thomas 1998 ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE ENTREPOT JUNIOR Compétition OUI

240101 F FLEURET Elma 1999 7 A L OUEST CADET Compétition OUI

162624 M HERBRETEAU Josig 2000 MONTAGNE REUNION CADET Compétition OUI

282710 F LUPA Sarah 1999 7 A L OUEST CADET Compétition OUI

257121 M RANDRIANAIVO François 1999 ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE ENTREPOT CADET Compétition OUI

251050 F SAUREL Lucile 2000 AUSTRAL ROC CADET Compétition OUI

411832 F SERIEYS Vanille 2000 AUSTRAL ROC CADET Compétition OUI

381799 F SERIEYS Clémentine 1998 ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE ENTREPOT JUNIOR Compétition OUI

258699 F TECHER Fanny 2000 EST'KALAD CLUB CADET Compétition OUI

258698 M TECHER Lucas 1999 EST'KALAD CLUB CADET Compétition OUI
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